INSULATED CAVITY CLOSERS
FRAME FORMERS
INSULATED DPCS
Quantum Profile Systems Ltd
Salmon Fields, Royton
Oldham, OL2 6JG, UK
tel: +44 (0) 161 627 4222  fax: +44 (0) 161 627 4333

Quantum Profile Systems Ltd
Salmon Fields, Royton
Oldham, OL2 6JG, UK
tel: +44 (0) 161 627 4222  fax: +44 (0) 161 627 4333
DACATIE MULTISOCK STD DPC
To Suit
Cavity
Size (mm)
Standard Cavity Sock
Dacatie code
Pack
Size
Sock
Colour
40 - 50 MDK50-STD 40 RED
51 - 65 MDK65-STD 30 BLUE
66 - 75 MDK75-STD 25 PINK
76 - 90 MDK90-STD 20 PURP
91 - 100 MDK100-STD 20 GREEN
101 - 120 MDK120-STD 15 WHITE
121 - 130 MDK130-STD 15 BROW
131 - 140 MDK140-STD 15 RED
141 - 150 MDK150-STD 12 YELL
151 - 165 MDK165-STD 12 GREY
166 - 185 MDK185-STD 6 PURP
186 - 205 MDK205-STD 4 GREEN
206 - 225 MDK225-STD 4 PINK
226 - 250 MDK250-STD 4 BLUE
251 - 265 MDK265-STD 4
266 - 285 MDK285-STD 4
286 - 295 MDK295-STD 4
296 - 315 MDK315-STD 4
316 - 335 MDK335-STD 4
336 - 350 MDK350-STD 4
Installation/ Application Detail
Easily installed horizontally or vertically
into the external cavity during building
(see right). All DACATIE MULTISOCKS are